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KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPOR^^
OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE ^i^/?,

^.^ /i/ i^ ^'

July 27,2020
^Go

^ 06
n/^̂

•s«,^

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATEerf1^
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

'^
^0

€

A&,'^
^0-..

City and Zip Code: Shawnee 66286

This is a (check one): Party Committee / Political Commiltce

^
A, Name of Committee: The MAINstream Political Action Committee

Address: PO Box 861086

B, Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination Report

4425.63

C. Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2020 through July 23,2020)

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)

5. Cash on hand ;it close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)

6, In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) ..,,.....

7, Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)

18575.00

23000.63

3853.50

19147.13

D. "1 declare tliat this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is tn»e, correct and complete. 1 understand that the intentional

failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

7/23/20 t^'JsrC
Date Signature ofTreaau;

GEC Form Rev, 2020
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SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Mainstream Political Action Committee

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date

05/04/20

05/13/20

05/19/20

05/18/20

05/10/20

05/07/20

05/11/20

05/03/20

05/13/20

05/13/20

05/02/20

Name nnd Address
ofContribufor

Cathy Matlack
7225 Brockway
Shawnee. KS 66227

Dianne Shumaker
6305 W 92nd St
OvertandPark,K$66212

David Gale
2153W89thTer
Leawood, KS 66206

John Lantos
174 Terrace Trt W
Shanwee, KS 66217

Richard Atlas
2409 W 69th St
Mission Hills, KS 66208

Jeff Brick
5505 W 82nd Ter
Prairie Village, KS 66208

Kristen Fromm
6530 Wenonga Rd
Mission Hills, KS 66208

Edward Gotdstein
4240W113thTer
Leawood,KS66211

Ed Herman
5400W981hTer
Overland Park. KS

Mark Holland
7940 Troup Ave
Kansas City, KS 66112

Ward Katz
4600 W 87th Ter
Prairie Village, KS 66207

Occupation of

Individual Giving More
Than S 150

Retired

Retired

Retired

Philosopher

Insurance

Physician

Homemaker

Retired

Retired

Pastor

Property Management

Check
Appropriate Box

Cash Cbttk Loan E funds
Other

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

Subtotal This Page

Amount of

Cash, Check,

Loan or Other
Receipt

$1,000.00

S1.000.00

$500.00

$500.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250,00

$250,00

$250.00

$250,00

$4,750.00

Page 2. of {\
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SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Mainstream Political Action Committee

(Name of Party Committee or Political Comminee)

Date

04/30/20

05/04/20

05/04/20

05/13/20

05/03/20

05/23/20

05/07/20

05/05/20

05/06/20

05/16/20

05/16/20

Name and Address

of Contributor

Joy Koesten
3310W137thS(
Leawood, KS 66224

Rebecca Pruett
433 Ward Pkwy Unit 4W
Kansas City, MO 64112

Shet Roufa
2000 W123rd Ter
Leawood, KS 66209

Sheryl Spalding
12119Bluejacket
OverlandPark,KS66213

Gerald White
1912 W 61st Ter
Mission Hills, KS 66208

Andy Wotff
2200 Tomahawk Rd
Mission Hills, KS 66208

In/in Belzer
5432 Locust St
Kansas City. MO 64110

Victor Bergman
9971 Hwmlock Dr
OverlandPark,KS66212

Linda Braude
5319 Mission Woods Ter
Mission Woods, KS 66205

Pati Chasnoff
5727 Lockton Tn
Fairway, KS 66205

Steven Cohn
8627 Linden Dr
Prairie Village, KS 66207 g

Occupation of

Individual Giving More
Than $150

Consultant

Retired

Retired

Retired

Real Estate

Life Coach

Attorney

Attorney

Retired

Retired

Travel Agent

Check
Appropriate Box

Cysh Check Loan E fundi
Other

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

Subtotal This Page

Amount of

Cash, Check,
Loan or Other

Receipt

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00

$2,250.00

Page .^_of_tl
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SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Mainstream Political Action Committe

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date

05/18/20

05/09/20

05/09/20

05/12/20

05/18/20

05/14/20

05/23/20

05/05/20

05/09/20

05/11/20

05/03/20

Name and Address
of Contributor

Ethan Corson
4601 W 62nd Ter
Fairway, KS 66205 g

Charlotte Davison
8801 Ensley Ct
Leawood, KS 66206

Jim Edwards
3634 SW Spring Creek Ct
Topeka, KS 66614

Jeff Ettis
183HillcrestWest
Lake Quivira, KS 66217

Saul Ellis
10800 FarleySte 265
Overland Park, KS 66210

David Feiock
4302 W 66th Ter
Praire Village, KS 66208

W. Anthony Feiock
510 Terrace Trl E
Lake Quivira, KS 66217

Susan Fitzgerald
13313 W 112th Ter
Overland Park,

Sandy Geduldig
2207 W 132nd St
Leawood, KS 66209

Sunny Goldberg
502 Orienta Ave
Mamaroneck, NY 10543 B

Donna Gould Cohen
4685 W 124th Pl
Leawood, KS

Occupation of

Individual Giving More
Than S 150

Check
Appropriate Box

C«ih Check Loan E funds
Other

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

Subtotal This Page

Amount of
Cash, Check,

Loan or Other

Receipt

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00

$150,00

$150.00

$1,650.00

Paae 4 of |
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SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Mainstream Political Action Committee

(Name of Pany Committee or Political Committee)

Date

05/07/20

05/13/20

05/04/20

05/05/20

05/05/20

05/11/20

05/05/20

05/12/20

05/25/20

05/11/20

05/07/20

Name and Address

of Contributor

Gary Gradinger
6445 Metcalf Ave
Overland Park, KS 66202

Carol Handley
13212 W 131st St
OvenandPark,KS66213

Marilyn Higgins
11420 Canterbury Cir
Leawood, KS 66211

John tsenberg
4400 W 87th Ter Unit 6N
Prairie Village, KS 66207

Lynn Johnson
6131 Mission Dr
Mission Hills. KS 66208

Kay Johnson
3664 Madison Ave
Kansas City, MO 6411 1

Han/ey Kaplan
6543 Overhill Rd
Mission Hills, KS 66208

Andrew Kaufman
1900ArnoRd
Shawnee Mission, KS 66208

Brandon Kenig
13502 W 72nd St
Shawnee, KS 66216

William Koenigsdorf
3664 Madison Ave
Kansas City, MO 64111

Bill Kort
21805 Fairway Ave
Leawood.KS 66211

Occupation of
Individual Giving More

Than S150

Check
Appropriate Box

Cash Check Loan E fund;
Olhcr

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

Subtotal This Page

Amount of

Cash, Check,
Loan or Other

Receipt

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00

$150,00

$150.00

$150.00

$150,00

$150.00

$150.00

$1,650.00

5 or itPage ^_ of
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SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Mainstream Political Action Committee

(Name of Party Committee orPolitical Committee)

Date

05/07/20

05/07/20

05/26/20

05/04/20

05/07/20

05/05/20

05/11/20

05/16/20

05/16/20

05/04/20

05/11/20

Name and Address
of Contributor

Les Lampe
3402 Warwick St
Shawnee, KS 66218

Karen Lampe
6402 Warwick St
Shawnee, KS 66218

John Lantos
174 Terrace TrlW
LakeQuivira,KS66217

Joel Leibsohn
6440 Verona Rd
Mission Hills, KS 66208

Sally Levitt
13408BallentineSt
Overland Park, KS 66213

Robert Levy
421 OW102nd St
Overland Park, KS 66207

Leslie Mark
2900 W 68th St
Mission Hills, KS 66208-2129

Amelia Mclntyre
4545 Wornall Rd #701
Kansas City, MO 64111

Annie McKay
3828 Georgia Ave NW Apt 317
Washington, DC 20011

Jerry Miller
5205 W 116th St
Leawood. KS 66211

Joyce Morrison
14250 Metro Ave
Banner Springs, KS 66012

Occupation of
Individual Giving More

Than St 50

Check
Appropriate BOK

Cash ChNh Loan E fund!

Other

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

Subtotal This Page

Amount of

Cash, Check,
Loan or Other

Receipt

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00

$1,650.00

Page i0 of \\
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SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Mainstream Political Action Committee

(Name of Party Committee or Political Commitlee)

Dntc
Nil in it and Address

of Contributor

Occupation of
Individual Giving More

ThnnSlSO

Check
Appropriate Box

Cnsh Check E fiimls
Other

Amount of

Cash, Check,
Loan or Other

Receipt

05/18/20
Kd Pack
4111 W 89th St
Prairie Village, KS 66207

/ $150.00

05/22/20
Alien G Paretman
402 W 50th St
Kansas City, MO 64112

/ §150.00

05/18/20
Ed Peterson
5522 Aberdeen Rd
Fairway, KS 66205

/ $150.00]

05/04/20
Michael Porter
12113 Dearborn
Overland Park, KS 66209

/ $150.001

05/09/20
Jilt Quigtey
13112 W 84th St
Lenexa, KS 66215

/ $150.001

05/04/20
Deborah Reiman
21 OW 5th St Apt 405
Kansas City, MO 64105

/ $150.00

05/19/20
Melissa Rooker
4124 Brookridge Dr
Fairway, KS 66205

/ $150,001

05/08/20
Carol Sader
8612 LindenDr
Prairie Village, KS 66207

/ $150.001

05/09/20
Sherrelyn Smith
18020 W 133rd Ter Apt #7
Overland Park, KS 66213

/ $150.00

05/16/20
Kaye Summers
5639 High Dr
Shawnee Mission, KS 66208

/ $150.001

05/14/20
Frank Tallman
1844 GoldenrodSt
Sarasota, FL 34239

$150.001

Pagî of
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SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Mainstream Political Action Committee

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date

05/13/20

05/19/20

05/05/20

05/11/20

05/06/20

05/11/20

05/22/20

05/12/20

05/24/20

05/03/20

Name and Address
of Contributor

Bonnie Taylor
12620BriarSt
Leawood, KS 66209

Donna Thalblum
3345 W138th Ter
Leawood, KS 66224

Howard Weiner
12846 Lamar Ave
Overland Park, KS 66209

Hedda Winetroub
15007 Ash St
Leawood, KS 66224

Mary Dees
6451 Sagamore Rd
Mission Hills, KS 66208

Diane Federman
8229 Cherokee Cir
Leawood, KS 66206

Barbara Usher
12623 W 66th St
Shawnee, KS 66216

Robert Simon
4824 W 97th Ter
Overland Park, KS 66207

Sheila Sonnenschein
13223 Outlook
Overland Park, KS 66209

Linda Wade
6283 Rosewood
Mission, KS 66205

Occupntion of

Individual Giving More
Than S 150

Check
Appropriate Box

C«>h Chtck Loan E fund!

Olhcr

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

Subtotal This Page

Amount of

Cash, Check,
Loan or Other

Receipt

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$1,250.001

Page ^_.f_>
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SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Mainstream Political Action Committee

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date
Nnmciind Address

of Contributor

Occupation of

Individual Giving More
Than S 150

Check
Appropriate Box

C.tsli Chrck Loan Ef"i»!»
Olhvr

Amount of

Cash, Check,
Loan or Other

Receipt

06/08/20
Mainstream Coalition
5960 Deaborn St Ste 213
Mission, KS 66202

Contribution from C4 / $500.00

01/02/20
Rod Siegele
8232 Marty St
Overland Park, KS 66204

Retired / $250,001

01/02/20
Elinore Penner

11061 W 98th St
Overland Park, KS 66214

v $100.00

01/02/20
Cynthia Robinson
7307 Rosewood Dr
Prairie Village, KS 66208-2458

^ $100.00

$950.00]

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period $15,800.001

Total Unitemized Contributions (S50 or less) $2.775.00

Sate ofPotilical Materials (Unitcmizcd)

Total Conlribuiiuns When Contributor Not Known

$18,575.00)

Page 5__oflL
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SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Mainstream Political Action Committee

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date

Name and Address

To Whom Expenditure is Mntie

Purpose of Expenditure

If independent or in-kind expcixiiture in excess ofS300 is

miide for a cnnriklntc, list candidate nninc & nddrcss

Amount

07/10/20
Clay Norkey
7111 W 151st #285
Overland Park, KS 66223

Contribution to candidate
Kansas house district 8 $500.00

07/10/20
LindsayVaughn
PO Box 4272
Overland Park, KS 66204

Contribution to candidate
Kansas House district 22 $500.00

07/10'20
Sen. John Skubal for KS Senate
6503 W134th Ter
Overland Park, KS 66209

Contribution to candidate
Kansas Senate district 11 $500.00

07/1 &/20
Representative Jan Kessinger
12605WalmerSt
Overland Park, KS 66209

Contribution to candidate
Kansas House district 20

_H|

S500.00

$2,000.00

Page _l0_ of_



Aug 06, 2020 01:13 AM To: 17852962548 Page 14/14 From: Sally Levitt Fax; 9133534101

SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Mainstream Political Action Committee

( Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date

Nsunc itixl Address

To Whom Expcndidirc is Made

Purpose of Expenditure

If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess ofS300 is

made for n candicliitc, list candidntc niune & iiddress

Amount

06/17/20
Mainstream Coalition
5960Dearbom St, Ste213
Mission, KS 66202

Reimburment for Zoom Video service and
SurveyMonkey annual subscription S474.28

06/14/20
Kansas Gov Ethics Committee
901 S. Kansas Ave
Topeka,KS66612

Annual Registration
$300.00

05/28/20
Weidler Interpreting Services
656 N. 2050th Rd
Lecompton, KS 66050

Video Interpreting services for Metzl Event on 5/26/20
S60.00

04/13/20
Shel Roufa
2000 W. 123rdTer
Leawood, KS 66209

Speaker Expenses of Jonathan Metzl
For Metzl Event 5/26/20 $528.34

06/30/20
NationBuilder
PO Box 811428
Los Angeles, CA 90081

Credit Card Fees
S481.58

$1,844.20

Complete if last page ofScheduleC

Total Itemized Expenditures Tlii.s Period $3,844.20

Total Unilcmizcd Expendilurcs ofS50 or less $9,30

$3,853.50

PagelL_of^H_


