	KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION	×
	KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE July 27, 2020	IV-
	July 27, 2020	SD
	July 27, 2020 KS Governmental Ethics Co SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS	ommission
Α,	Name of Committee: The MAINstream Political Action Committee	
	Address: PO Box 861086	
	City and Zip Code: Shawnee 66286	
	This is a (check one):Party CommitteePolitical Committee	
В,	Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination Report	
C.	 Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2020 through July 23, 2020) 1. Cash on hand at beginning of period	4425.63 18575.00 23000.63 3853.50 19147.13
	7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)	
D.	"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been e and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeat 7/23/20 Signature of Treasurer	the intentional
Da	te Signature of Treasurer	
		Form Rev, 2020

Mainstream Political Action Committee

.

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

		Occupation of Individual Giving More		Ch Approp	eck riate Bo	эx	Amount of Cash, Check,
Date	Name and Address of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
05/04/20	Cathy Matlack 7225 Brockway Shawnee, KS 66227	Retired				1	\$1,000.00
05/13/20	Dianne Shumaker 6305 W 92nd St Overland Park, KS 66212	Retired				1	\$1,000.00
05/19/20	David Gale 2153 W 89th Ter Leawood, KS 66206	Retired				1	\$500.00
05/18/20	John Lantos 174 Terrace Trl W Shariwee, KS 66217	Philosopher				√	\$500.00
05/10/20	Richard Atlas 2409 W 69th St Mission Hills, KS 66208	Insurance				1	\$250.00
05/07/20	Jeff Brick 5505 W 82nd Ter Prairie Village, KS 66208	Physician				1	\$250.00
05/11/20	Kristen Fromm 6530 Wenonga Rd Mission Hills, KS 66208	Homemaker				√	\$250.00
05/03/20	Edward Goldstein 4240 W 113th Ter Leawood, KS 66211	Retired				 ✓ 	\$250.00
05/13/20	Ed Herman 5400 W 98th Ter Overland Park, KS	Retired				 ✓ 	\$250.0
05/13/20	Mark Holland	Pastor				 ✓ 	\$250.0
05/02/20	Ward Katz	Property Management				✓	\$250.0
	Subtotal This Page						\$4,750.0

Page <u>2</u> of <u>11</u> ·

Mainstream Political Action Committee

•

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

	Name and Address	Occupation of Individual Giving More		Ch Approp	eck riate Bo	x	Amount of Cash, Check,
Date	of Contributor	Than \$150	Casta	Check	Loan	<u>E funds</u> Other	Loan or Other Receipt
04/30/20	Joy Koesten 3310 W 137th St Leawood, KS 66224	Consultant				1	\$250.00
05/04/20	Rebecca Pruett 433 Ward Pkwy Unit 4W Kansas City, MO 64112	Retired				1	\$250.00
05/04/20	Shel Roufa 2000 W 123rd Ter Leawood, KS 66209	Retired				1	\$250.00
05/13/20	Sheryl Spalding 12119 Bluejacket Overland Park, KS 66213	Retired				1	\$250.00
05/03/20	Gerald White 1912 W 61st Ter Mission Hills, KS 66208	Real Estate				1	\$250.00
05/23/20	Andy Wolff 2200 Tomahawk Rd Mission Hills, KS 66208	Life Coach				1	\$250.00
05/07/20	Irvin Belzer 5432 Locust St Kansas City, MO 64110	Attorney				1	\$150.00
05/05/20	Victor Bergman	Attorney				1	\$150.00
05/06/20	Linda Braude	Retired				1	\$150.00
05/16/20	Pati Chasnoff	Retired				1	\$150.00
05/16/20	Steven Cohn	Travel Agent				\checkmark	\$150.00
	Subtotal This Page						\$2,250.00

Page <u>3</u> of 11

Mainstream Political Action Committe

•

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

	Name and Address	Occupation of Individual Giving More		Ch Approp	eck riate Bo	x	Amount of Cash, Check,
Date	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	<u>E funds</u> Other	Loan or Other Receipt
05/18/20	Ethan Corson 4601 W 62nd Ter Fairway, KS 66205 ■					1	\$150.00
05/09/20	Charlotte Davison 8801 Ensley Ct Leawood, KS 66206					1	\$150.00
05/09/20	Jim Edwards 3634 SW Spring Creek Ct Topeka, KS 66614					1	\$150.00
05/12/20	Jeff Ellis 183 Hillcrest West Lake Quivira, KS 66217					1	\$150.00
05/18/20	Saul Ellis 10800 Farley Ste 265 Overland Park, KS 66210					 ✓ 	\$150.00
05/14/20	David Feiock 4302 W 66th Ter Praire Village, KS 66208					1	\$150.00
05/23/20	W. Anthony Feiock 510 Terrace Trl E Lake Quivira, KS 66217					1	\$150.00
05/05/20	Susan Fitzgerald 13313 W 112th Ter Overland Park,					1	\$150.00
05/09/20	Sandy Geduldig 2207 W 132nd St Leawood, KS 66209						\$150.0
05/11/20		13				 ✓ 	\$150.0
05/03/20	Donna Gould Cohen					\checkmark	\$150.0
	Subtotal This Page						\$1,650.0

Page 4_ of 11_

Mainstream Political Action Committee

.

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

	Name and Address	Occupation of Individual Giving More		Ch Approp	eck riate Bo	x	Amount of Cash, Check,
Date	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Logn	<u>E funds</u> Other	Loan or Other Receipt
05/07/20	Gary Gradinger 6445 Metcalf Ave Overland Park, KS 66202					1	\$150.00
05/13/20	Carol Handley 13212 W 131st St Overland Park, KS 66213		_			1	\$150.00
05/04/20	Marilyn Higgins 11420 Canterbury Cir Leawood, KS 66211					√	\$150.00
05/05/20	john Isenberg 4400 W 87th Ter Unit 6N Prairie Village, KS 66207					1	\$150.00
05/05/20	Lynn Johnson 6131 Mission Dr Mission Hills, KS 66208					1	\$150.00
05/11/20	Kay Johnson 3664 Madison Ave Kansas City, MO 64111					1	\$150.00
05/05/20	Harvey Kaplan 6543 Overhill Rd Mission Hills, KS 66208					 ✓ 	\$150.00
05/12/20	Andrew Kaufman 1900 Arno Rd Shawnee Mission, KS 66208					 ✓ 	\$150.0
05/25/20	Brandon Kenig 13502 W 72nd St Shawnee, KS 66216					 ✓ 	\$150.0
05/11/20	William Koenigsdorf 3664 Madison Ave Kansas City, MO 64111					√	\$150.0
05/07/20	Bill Kort 21805 Fairway Ave Leawood, KS 66211					1	\$150.0
	Subtotal This Page			· .			\$1,650.0

Page <u>5</u> of 11

Mainstream Political Action Committee

•

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

		Occupation of Individual Giving More		Ch Approp		x	Amount of Cash, Check,
Date	Name and Address of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Lonn	<u>E funds</u> Other	Loan or Other Receipt
05/07/20	Les Lampe 6402 Warwick St Shawnee, KS 66218					1	\$150.00
05/07/20	Karen Lampe 6402 Warwick St Shawnee, KS 66218					1	\$150.00
05/26/20	John Lantos 174 Terrace Trl W Lake Quivira, KS 66217					1	\$150.00
05/04/20	Joel Leibsohn 6440 Verona Rd Mission Hills, KS 66208					√	\$150.00
05/07/20	Sally Levitt 13408 Ballentine St Overland Park, KS 66213					1	\$150.00
05/05/20	Robert Levy 4210 W 102nd St Overland Park, KS 66207					1	\$150.00
05/11/20	Leslie Mark 2900 W 68th St Mission Hills, KS 66208-2129						\$150.00
05/16/20	Amelia McIntyre 4545 Wornall Rd #701 Kansas City, MO 64111					 ✓ 	\$150.0
05/16/20	Annie McKay 3828 Georgia Ave NW Apt 317 Washington, DC 20011					 ✓ 	\$150.0
05/04/20	Jerry Miller 5205 W 116th St Leawood, KS 66211					✓	\$150.0
05/11/20	Joyce Morrison					\checkmark	\$150.0
	Subtotal This Page						\$1,650.0

Page _6_ of 11_

Mainstream Political Action Committee

.

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

	Name and Address	Occupation of Individual Giving More		Ch Approp	eck riate Bo	эх	Amount of Cash, Check,
Date	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	<u>E funds</u> Other	Loan or Other Receipt
	Kd Pack 4111 W 89th St Prairie Village, KS 66207					✓	\$150.00
05/22/20	Allen G Parelman 402 W 50th St Kansas City, MO 64112					\checkmark	\$150.00
05/18/20	Ed Peterson 5522 Aberdeen Rd Fairway, KS 66205					\checkmark	\$150.00
05/04/20	Michael Porter 12113 Dearborn Overland Park, KS 66209					1	\$150.00
05/09/20	Jill Quigley 13112 W 84th St Lenexa, KS 66215					1	\$150.00
05/04/20	Deborah Reiman 210 W 5th St Apt 405 Kansas City, MO 64105					\checkmark	\$150.00
05/19/20	Melissa Rooker 4124 Brookridge Dr Fairway, KS 66205					1	\$150.00
05/08/20	Carol Sader 8612 Linden Dr Prairie Village, KS 66207					√	\$150.00
05/09/20	Sherrelyn Smith 18020 W 133rd Ter Apt #7 Overland Park, KS 66213					√	\$150.0
05/16/20	Kaye Summers 5639 High Dr Shawnee Mission, KS 66208					✓	\$150.0
05/14/20	Frank Tallman 1844 Goldenrod St Sarasota, FL 34239			450559005155000000	100000 (00000 Mil	\checkmark	\$150.0
	Subtotal This Page						\$1,650.0

Page 7_of

Mainstream Political Action Committee

.

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

	Name and Address	Occupation of Individual Giving More		Ch Approp	eck riate Bo)X	Amount of Cash, Check,
Date	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	<u>E funds</u> Other	Loan or Other Receipt
05/13/20	Bonnie Taylor 12620 Briar St Leawood, KS 66209					1	\$150.00
05/19/20	Donna Thalblum 3345 W 138th Ter Leawood, KS 66224					1	\$150.00
05/05/20	Howard Weiner 12846 Lamar Ave Overland Park, KS 66209					1	\$150.00
05/11/20	Hedda Winetroub 15007 Ash St Leawood, KS 66224					1	\$150.00
05/06/20	Mary Dees 6451 Sagamore Rd Mission Hills, KS 66208					1	\$150.00
05/11/20	Diane Federman 8229 Cherokee Cir Leawood, KS 66206					1	\$100.00
05/22/20	Barbara Lisher 12623 W 66th St Shawnee, KS 66216					 ✓ 	\$100.0
05/12/20	Robert Simon 4824 W 97th Ter Overland Park, KS 66207					1	\$100.0
05/24/20	Sheila Sonnenschein 13223 Outlook Overland Park, KS 66209					 ✓ 	\$100.0
05/03/20	Linda Wade 6283 Rosewood Mission, KS 66205					 ✓ 	\$100.0
	Subtotal This Page						\$1,250.0

Page 8_ of 11_

Mainstream Political Action Committee

.

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

	Name and Address	Occupation of Individual Giving More		Ch Approp)X	Amount of Cash, Check, Loan or Other
Date	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	<u>E funds</u> Other	Receipt
06/08/20	Mainstream Coalition 5960 Deaborn St Ste 213 Mission, KS 66202	Contribution from C4		\checkmark			\$500.00
01/02/20	Rod Siegele 8232 Marty St Overland Park, KS 66204	Retired		\checkmark			\$250.00
01/02/20	Elinore Penner 11061 W 98th St Overland Park, KS 66214			\checkmark			\$100.00
01/02/20	Cynthia Robinson 7307 Rosewood Dr Prairie Village, KS 66208-2458			\checkmark			\$100.00
	Subtotal This Page						\$950.0

Complete if last page of Schedule A

	\$15,800.00
Total Itemized Receipts for Period	\$2,775.00
Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)	
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)	
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known	
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary)	\$18,575.00

Page _____ of _____

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Mainstream Political Action Committee

.

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

		Purpose of Expenditure	Amount
Date	Name and Address To Whom Expenditure is Made	If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300 is made for a candidate, list candidate name & address	
07/1 0 /20	Clay Norkey 7111 W 151st #285 Overland Park, KS 66223	Contribution to candidate Kansas house district 8	\$500.00
07/1 0 /20	Lindsay Vaughn PO Box 4272 Overland Park, KS 66204	Contribution to candidate Kansas House district 22	\$500.00
07/1 Ø /20	Sen. John Skubal for KS Senate 6503 W 134th Ter Overland Park, KS 66209	Contribution to candidate Kansas Senate district 11	\$500.00
07/1 0 /20	Representative Jan Kessinger 12605 Walmer St Overland Park, KS 66209	Contribution to candidate Kansas House district 20	\$500.00
<u></u>			
			_
www.componenceCommo			\$2,000.0
	Subtotal This Page		φ2,000.0

Page 10 of 11

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Mainstream Political Action Committee

. .

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date	Name and Address To Whom Expenditure is Made	Purpose of Expenditure	Amount
Date	10 Whom Expenditure is made	If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300 is made for a candidate, list candidate name & address	
06/17/20	Mainstream Coalition 5960 Dearborn St, Ste 213 Mission, KS 66202	Reimburment for Zoom Video service and SurveyMonkey annual subscription	\$474.28
06/14/20	Kansas Gov Ethics Committee 901 S. Kansas Ave Topeka, KS 66612	Annual Registration	\$300.00
05/28/20	Weidler Interpreting Services 656 N. 2050th Rd Lecompton, KS 66050	Video Interpreting services for Metzl Event on 5/26/20	\$60.00
04/13/20	Shel Roufa 2000 W. 123rd Ter Leawood, KS 66209	Speaker Expenses of Jonathan Metzl For Metzl Event 5/26/20	\$528.34
06/30/20	NationBuilder PO Box 811428 Los Angeles, CA 90081	Credit Card Fees	\$481.58
	Subtotal This Page		\$1,844.20

Complete if last page of Schedule C

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period	\$3,844.20
Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less	\$9,30
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD (to line 4 of Summary)	\$3,853.50

Page <u>|| of ||</u>